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Archer,  Jesse Lewiston 207.795.5000 5713 jarcher@isaacsonraymond.com ��

Bartlett,  Vanessa Portland 207.553.3966 8873 vanessa@vabartlettlaw.com ��

Berner,  Seth Portland 207.775.2452 2774 sberner@gwi.net ��

Bloom,  Andrew Portland 207.939.1313 7785 abloom@maine.rr.com ��

Brochu,  Stephen Brunswick 207.751.4586 8466 brochu.steve@gmail.com ��

Brown,  Gregory Portland 207.838.1663 7003 gbb@maine.rr.com ��

Calcagni,  Luann Augusta 800.381.4134 9138 calcagni@calcagnilaw-mba.com ��

Charest,  Richard Lewiston 207.333.3322 9514 rickcharest@roadrunner.com ��

Chester,  Edwin Portland 207.772.7426 763 chester@chesterandvestal.com ��

Cole,  Kevin Portland 207.775.1735 7547 lawyers@lclaw.me ��

Cook,  Sheila Portland 207.749.3832 7784 sheilacook@maine.rr.com ��

Craig,  Sharon Portland 207.780.1870 8810 scraig@maine.rr.com ��

Crawford,  Todd Raymond 207.613.2955 8644 crawford@crawfordlawme.com ��

Dawson,  Christopher Bath 207.442.8781 4773 dcd@sals-law.com ��

Dolley,  Jeffrey Lewiston 207.333.3008 9444 jeffreydolley@yahoo.com ��

Dolley,  Michelle Brunswick 207.725.0600 8132 mdolley@cartonlawoffice.com ��

Dube,  Daniel Auburn 207.333.3550 5094 daniel@thewaylawshouldbe.com ��

Edwards,  Andrew Portland 207.530.0102 5267 andrew@northlandlegalsolutions.com ��

Fairbanks,  Lorne Lewiston 207.240.9443 4527 lorne.fairbanks@gmail.com ��
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Feagans,  Deborah Gorham 207.222.0539 8154 feaganslaw@yahoo.com ��

Glynn,  Sarah South Paris 207.743.7753 8865 sarah@oxfordhillslaw.com ��

Gomes,  Jacqueline Westbrook 207.252.8989 7360 jllg@jacquelinegomes.com ��

Griffin,  Henry Lewiston 207.795.9020 7491 henry@hwgriffinlaw.com ��

Hewes,  James South Portland207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com ��

Irwin,  J.Lawrence Auburn 207.471.3392 6787 jli72212@gmail.com ��

Kaynor,  Peter Rumford 207.507.1223 7075 pjk@kaynorlaw.com ��

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com ��

Link,  Stephen Lewiston 207.619.0950 5539 stephen@linktothelaw.com ��

Lobozzo,  Allan Lewiston 207.333.3891 3893 lobozzo@megalink.net ��

Lundgren,  Barbara Portland 207.775.1735 7313 barbara@lclaw.me ��

Lynch,  Scott Lewiston 207.376.0601 7314 slynch@hlrvd.com ��

MacLean,  Jason South Portland207.518.9770 9336 Jmacle@aol.com ��

McMorran,  Kelly Auburn 207.782.3322 7350 KMcMorranEsq@aol.com ��

Nielsen,  Chris Biddeford 207.571.8555 9739 nielsen.esq@nielsengrouplaw.com ��

Notis,  Philip Portland 207.771.7902 3919 philnotis@gmail.com ��

Paakkonen,  Zack Portland 207.518.8663 9857 zack@portlandmainelegal.com ��

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com ��

Peters II,  Thomas Lewiston 207.784.1446 2820 tppii@roadrunner.com ��
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Peters,  Chelsea Lewiston 207.577.4487 3998 chelsea.e.peters@gmail.com ��

Portas,  Melanie Auburn 207.344.6311 8979 melanie@lennylaw.com ��

Pushard,  Heidi Lewiston 207.577.7259 4704 hpushard@pushlaw.me ��

Rabasco, Jr.,  Edward Lewiston 207.344.9362 3598 erabasco@lawyers-maine.com ��

Reeves,  Charles Waterville 207.861.9859 7925 charlesreeveslaw@myfairpoint.net ��

Richardson,  Kimberly Brunswick 207.272.2776 4519 kimberly@richardsonlawme.com ��

Ross Wahrer,  Caitlin Portland 207.772.7426 5470 wahrer@chesterandvestal.com ��

Saxon,  La-Qiana Freeport 207.865.3135 5503 lpsaxon@powersandfrench.com ��

Sherman,  Adam Lewiston 207.344.9362 10053Asherman@lawyers-Maine.com ��

Simpson,  John Cumberland Foreside207.200.5565 5019 John@SimpsonLaw.me ��

Sinclair,  David A. Bath 207.370.7398 4689 sinclairlawoffice@gmail.com ��

Sineni,  Anthony Portland 207.772.9053 7418 anthony@sinenilaw.com ��

Smith,  Robert Westbrook 207.854.5811 9564 rsmith43@maine.rr.com ��

Soifer,  Naira Brunswick 207.729.7257 2802 nsoiferlaw@gmail.com ��

Sprague,  Susannah Portland 207.773.3033 4075 ssprague@obrienspraguelegal.com ��

Sucy,  Stephen Lewiston 207.786.0213 8130 sucylaw@yahoo.com ��

Taitt,  Charles Kennebunk 207.232.3471 4324 chucktaitt@gmail.com ��

Yamartino,  Gina Portland 207.773.8001 9783 gyamartino@aol.com ��

Zink,  John Freeport 207.865.6611 9322 zinklaw@mac.com ��
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